
2014 Magnolia Open 

174 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Dana Forehand, Georgia FSC 2.0 

2. 2 2 Regan Williams, Atlanta FSC 4.0 

3. 4 3 Christian Bennett, Carolinas FSC 7.0 

4. 3 4 Christina Gaalema, Ice Skate School-Cumm... 7.0 

5. 5 5 Sharon Wong, Georgia FSC 10.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:46AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

174 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Dana Forehand, Georgia FSC 1 1 1 1 1 5/1   1.0 

2. Regan Williams, Atlanta FSC 2 2 3 2 2 4/2   2.0 

3. Christina Gaalema, Ice Skate School-Cumm... 3 4 4 4 5 4/4   3.0 

4. Christian Bennett, Carolinas FSC 5 5 2 3 4 3/4 TOM 9 4.0 

5. Sharon Wong, Georgia FSC 4 3 5 5 3 3/4 TOM 10 5.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 



Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:46AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

174 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Preliminary 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Dana Forehand, Georgia FSC 1 1 1 1 1 5/1   1.0 

2. Regan Williams, Atlanta FSC 2 2 2 2 2 5/2   2.0 

3. Christian Bennett, Carolinas FSC 3 3 4 4 3 3/3   3.0 

4. Christina Gaalema, Ice Skate School-Cumm... 4 4 3 3 5 4/4   4.0 

5. Sharon Wong, Georgia FSC 5 5 5 5 4 5/5   5.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:46AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 



175 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Bronze 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Gianna Rotyliano, Space Coast Ice Plex FSC 2.0 

2. 2 2 Francesca Cilluffo, Great Neck FSC 4.0 

3. 5 3 Kaitlyn Plaziak, Atlanta FSC 8.0 

4. 4 4 Katie Sanyal, Atlanta FSC 8.0 

5. 3 6 Morgan Sliker, Atlanta FSC 9.0 

6. 6 5 Elvira Junnila, Atlanta FSC 11.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:59AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

175 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Bronze 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Gianna Rotyliano, Space Coast Ice Plex FSC 1 2 2 1 2 5/2   1.0 

2. Francesca Cilluffo, Great Neck FSC 2 3 1 3 1 3/2   2.0 

3. Morgan Sliker, Atlanta FSC 3 4 3 2 3 4/3   3.0 

4. Katie Sanyal, Atlanta FSC 4 5 4 6 4 3/4   4.0 

5. Kaitlyn Plaziak, Atlanta FSC 5 1 5 4 5 5/5   5.0 

6. Elvira Junnila, Atlanta FSC 6 6 6 5 6 5/6   6.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 



Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:59AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

175 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Bronze 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Gianna Rotyliano, Space Coast Ice Plex FSC 1 1 1 1 2 4/1   1.0 

2. Francesca Cilluffo, Great Neck FSC 2 3 2 2 1 4/2   2.0 

3. Kaitlyn Plaziak, Atlanta FSC 3 2 3 4 3 4/3   3.0 

4. Katie Sanyal, Atlanta FSC 4 4 5 3 6 3/4   4.0 

5. Elvira Junnila, Atlanta FSC 5 6 4 5 5 4/5   5.0 

6. Morgan Sliker, Atlanta FSC 6 5 6 6 4 5/6   6.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 09:59AM (Competition local time) 



2014 Magnolia Open 

176 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Katie Roth, Birmingham FSC 2.0 

2. 2 2 Stephanie Brimeyer, Atlanta FSC 4.0 

3. 3 3 Tiffany Hatzikoutelis, Atlanta FSC 6.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 10:09AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

176 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Katie Roth, Birmingham FSC 1 1 1 1 1 5/1   1.0 

2. Stephanie Brimeyer, Atlanta FSC 2 3 2 2 3 3/2   2.0 

3. Tiffany Hatzikoutelis, Atlanta FSC 3 2 3 3 2 5/3   3.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 10:09AM (Competition local time) 



2014 Magnolia Open 

176 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Bronze 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 4 5 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Katie Roth, Birmingham FSC 1 1 1 1 1 5/1   1.0 

2. Stephanie Brimeyer, Atlanta FSC 2 2 2 2 2 5/2   2.0 

3. Tiffany Hatzikoutelis, Atlanta FSC 3 3 3 3 3 5/3   3.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Kimberley Moore Charlotte, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Warren King Mauldin, SC 

Judge 3 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 4 Gail Rowland Raleigh, NC 

Judge 5 Lee Schaffer Atlanta, GA 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 10:09AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

177 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Silver 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Alea Delmastro, Miami FSC 2.0 

2. 2 2 Piper Soo, Carolinas FSC 4.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:23AM (Competition local time) 



2014 Magnolia Open 

177 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Silver 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Alea Delmastro, Miami FSC 2 1 1 2/1   1.0 

2. Piper Soo, Carolinas FSC 1 2 2 3/2   2.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:23AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

177 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Silver 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Alea Delmastro, Miami FSC 2 1 1 2/1   1.0 

2. Piper Soo, Carolinas FSC 1 2 2 3/2   2.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 



Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:23AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

178 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Silver 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Casey Mallory, Greenville FSC 2.0 

2. 2 2 Breelie Taylor, Atlanta FSC 4.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:30AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

178 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Silver 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Casey Mallory, Greenville FSC 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

2. Breelie Taylor, Atlanta FSC 2 2 2 3/2   2.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 



Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:30AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

178 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Silver 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Casey Mallory, Greenville FSC 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

2. Breelie Taylor, Atlanta FSC 2 2 2 3/2   2.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:30AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

179 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Gold 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Ilana Sedaka, The Skating Club of N... 2.0 

2. 2 3 Soucci Taylor, Atlanta FSC 5.0 

3. 4 2 Helena Fisher, Atlanta FSC 6.0 

4. 3 4 Marlo Weisberg, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 7.0 



Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:44AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

179 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Gold 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Ilana Sedaka, The Skating Club of N... 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

2. Soucci Taylor, Atlanta FSC 2 3 2 2/2   2.0 

3. Marlo Weisberg, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 3 4 3 2/3   3.0 

4. Helena Fisher, Atlanta FSC 4 2 4 3/4   4.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:44AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

179 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Pre-Gold 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Ilana Sedaka, The Skating Club of N... 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

2. Helena Fisher, Atlanta FSC 3 2 2 2/2   2.0 

3. Soucci Taylor, Atlanta FSC 2 3 3 3/3   3.0 

4. Marlo Weisberg, Pavilion SC of Clevel... 4 4 4 3/4   4.0 



Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:44AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

180 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Gold 

Final Standings 

Place D1 D2 Name FP 

1. 1 1 Wendi Hiller, Atlanta FSC 2.0 

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:09AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

180 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Gold 

Standings for the First Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Wendi Hiller, Atlanta FSC 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

Panel of Officials for the First Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 



Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:09AM (Competition local time) 

2014 Magnolia Open 

180 A/B Solo Pattern Dance - Gold 

Standings for the Second Dance 

Place Name 1 2 3 Maj. Tie Br. FP 

1. Wendi Hiller, Atlanta FSC 1 1 1 3/1   1.0 

Panel of Officials for the Second Dance 

Function Name Hometown 

Referee Elaine Bushey Salem, SC 

Assistant Referee     

Accountant Michael Rowland* Raleigh, NC 

Judge 1 Lisa Boyer Harvest, AL 

Judge 2 Nancy Jehl Supply, NC 

Judge 3 Daren Patterson Knoxville, TN 

Substitute     

Last Updated: Sun, Mar 09, 2014, 11:09AM (Competition local time) 

 


